                     E-Paper Display Datasheet  ER-EPD037-2
URL:  www.buydisplay.com              Document Name: ER-EPD037-2_Datasheet                   Page: 1 of 21
buydisplay.com
EastRising
ER-EPD037-2
E-Paper Display Module Datasheet
3B3B
EastRising Technology Co., Limited

buydisplay.com
EastRising
1. ORDERING INFORMATION
1.1 Order Number
Order Number  Description
ER-EPD037-2RY 3.7 inch E-Paper (E-ink) Display with White & Black & Red & Yellow Color
ER-EPD037-2RY-5070 3.7 inch E-Paper (E-ink) Display with Arduino Shield
ER-EPD037-2RY-5103 3.7 inch E-Paper (E-ink) Display with Raspberry Pi HAT
1.2 Image
             ER-EPD037-2RY ↓                                            ER-EPD037-2RY-5070 ↓
ER-EPD037-2RY-5103 ↓
                     E-Paper Display Datasheet  ER-EPD037-2
URL:  www.buydisplay.com              Document Name: ER-EPD037-2_Datasheet                   Page: 5 of 21
buydisplay.com
EastRising
2. SPECIFICATION
2.1 Display Specification